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1. 38.03.01 Экономика Высшее 
образован
ие - 
Бакалаври
ат 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 
Заочное 

0 
0 
 
0 

5 
28 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0  

2. 38.03.02 Менеджмент Высшее 
образован
ие - 
Бакалаври
ат 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 
Заочное 

0 
0 
 
0 

9 
80 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

3. 38.03.04 Государственное 
и муниципальное 
управление 

Высшее 
образован
ие - 
Бакалаври
ат 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 
Заочное 

0 
0 
 
0 

7 
34 
 
0 

0 
2 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

4. 40.03.01 Юриспруденция Высшее 
образован
ие - 
Бакалаври
ат 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 
Заочное 

0 
7 
 
0 

2 
75 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

5. 43.03.02 Туризм Высшее 
образован
ие - 
Бакалаври
ат 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 
Заочное 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

6. 46.03.02 Документоведени
е и архивоведение 

Высшее 
образован
ие - 
Бакалаври
ат 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 
Заочное 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

7. 38.05.02 Таможенное дело Высшее 
образован
ие - 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 

0 
0 
 



Специали
тет 

Заочное 0 0 0 0 

8.  38.03.05  Бизнес-
информатика 

Высшее 
образован
ие - 
Бакалаври
ат 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 
Заочное 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

9. 37.03.01  Психология Высшее 
образован
ие - 
Бакалаври
ат 

Очное 
Очно-
заочное 
Заочное 

0 
0 
 
0 

3 
8 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

0 
0 
 
0 

   


